# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Entity type for assignor and assignee previously recorded on Reel 001694 Frame 0550. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Re-registration of private company as a public company.

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
KBC Advanced Technologies		03/12/1997	CORPORATION: UNITED
Limited		03/12/1997	KINGDOM

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	KBC Advanced Technologies plc	
Street Address:	KBC House	
Internal Address:	Churchfield Road, Weybridge	
City:	Surrey	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	KT138BD	
Entity Type:	Public Limited Company: UNITED KINGDOM	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1406501	DISTOP
Registration Number:	1563831	KBC
Registration Number:	1601962	PETROFINE

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (212)850-6221

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (212) 850-6230

Email: gmitrione@lathropgage.com
Correspondent Name: Gianfranco G. Mitrione
Address Line 1: Lathrop & Gage L.C.

Address Line 2: 230 Park Avenue, Suite 1847

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10169

TRADEMARK REEL: 003447 FRAME: 0490

900065068

JU 140

06\$ HO

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE		
Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gianfranco G. Mitrione	
Signature:	/gianfranco g. mitrione/	
Date:	12/19/2006	
Total Attachments: 2 source=KBC Advanced Technologies Plc - Recordation Form Cover Sheet#page1.tif source=KBC Advanced Technologies Plc - Certificate of Incorporation#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003447 FRAME: 0491

HECORDATION	FUHM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME
TRADEM	ARKS ONLY  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMENT Patent and Trademark Office
10 the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(les):  KBC Advanced Technologies Limited	Name and address of receiving party(les):
Abe Advanced Technologies Limited	
	Name: KBC Advanced Technologies Plc
	Internal Address: KBC House
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: Churchfield Road, Weybridge
General Partnership Gorporation-State	p City: Surrey KT138BD State: ZIP: Englar
Other Private Limited Company of Englan	IQ I
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?   Yes No	Individual(s) citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance:	U General Partmership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Umited Partnership. Corporation-State
Security Agreement  Other and re-registration of Private	Corporation-State  Stother Public Limited Company of England
Company as a Public Company	declaration to see the second of the United States, a domestic representative
Execution Date: March 12, 1997	(Designations must be a senerale document how A
	Additional name(s) & address(se) attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	1
74/440,900	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
, 1, 110,500	1405541
•	1406501 1563831
Additional numbers at	1601962 and 1782460
	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name:August G. Maron, Esq.	6
Internal Address: Nims, Howes, Collison,	
Hansen & Lackert	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 165.00
	C Enclosed
Street Address: 605 Third Avenue	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
- Suite 3500	6. Deposit account number:
	The second mornings;
City: New York State: NY. ZIP: 10158	(Allege to the second s
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE TO	HIS SPACE
Plat	
Statement and signature.	
of the original document,	tion is to a second
To the best of my knowledge and bellet, the foregoing information of the original document.	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Names S. Maron	. 1 0
Average Signing	marin January 28 1606
August G. Maron	De - 1977
9 No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
The same with same was same one one over same one one	
Do not detach th	la portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet in	
Cover sheet in	formation to:
Commissioner of the	ents and Trademarks
Wante	
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet is and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet is to the tire.	31   `
document to be recorded, including time for reviewing and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. So the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Office of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Office Office of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Offi	S CStimated I.
and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. So the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information.	the document and are shout 30 minutes per
D.C. 2023 1, and to the Office of Management and Budg Washington, D.C. 20503.	ormation Systems, pro American estimate
washington, D.C. 20503.	et, Paperwork Reduction Pro-
	Project (0651-0011),

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003447 FRAME: 0492



### CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

# ON RE-REGISTRATION OF PRIVATE COMPANY

## AS A PUBLIC COMPANY

Company No. 1357958

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

KBC Advanced Technologies plc

formerly registered as a private company has this day been reregistered under the Companies Act 1985 as a public company and that the company is limited.

Given at Companies House, London, the 12th March 1997

MISS S. BASHAR

S. Bashar.

For The Registrar Of Companies



RECORDED: 12/19/2006 REEL: 003447 FRAME: 0493